
Date
of

receipt

Amount
claimed

Amount
of claim

admitted

Nature
of claim

Amount
covered

by
security
interest

Amount
covered

by
guarantee

Whether
related
party?

% of
voting

share in
CoC

1 IDBI Bank 8-Apr-22 2,217,540,724             2,217,540,724             Loan 2,217,540,724       No 20.67% -               -          -                            -                  -          
2 Union Bank of India 7-Apr-22 1,934,020,452             1,934,020,452             Loan 1,934,020,452       No 18.06% -               -          -                            -                  -          
3 Bank of Baroda 6-Apr-22 702,968,462                 702,968,462                 Loan 702,968,462           No 6.52% -               -          -                            -                  -          

 TOTAL 4,854,529,638             4,854,529,638             4,854,529,638       -                             45.25% -               -          -                            -                  

Name of CreditorSl. No.
Amount of
claims not
admitted

Annexure – 3
Name of the corporate debtor: Supertech Limited (Project Eco Village 2); Date of commencement of CIRP: March 25, 2022; List of creditors as on: June 10, 2022

List of secured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)

Amount
of claims

under
verification

Remarks,
if any

Amount
of any
Mutual
dues,

that may
be set-off

Details of claim received Details of claim admitted
Amount

of
contingent

claim


